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Simulation Material

2.4GHz PCB Antenna
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Material : FR4
Thickness : 1 mm
Size : 14mm * 25mm
Clearance : 4mm * 14mm
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S Parameter
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Radiated Efficiency
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Gain

3.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0

Antenna Simulation
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Schematic of test setup
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S Parameter

S parameter(dB)

Antenna Test Result
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Radiated Efficiency

Antenna Test Result
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Gain

Antenna Test Result

Freq Range : 2.4GHz~2.485GHz
Gain : -0.65 ~ 0.85dBi

Peak Gain : 0.85dBi
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Radiation pattern

Type 2

Antenna Test Result
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